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FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES 

Dr. Safia Amir, Department of 

Islamic Studies 

 

5885 samir@jamiahamdard.ac.in;   
safia.amir23@yahoo.com  
 

9540390930 

Dr. R.K. Pandey, Centre for 

Federal Studies 

 

5887 rkpandey@jamiahamdard.ac.in 9818518581 

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

Dr. Parul Agarwal, 

Department of Computer 

  pagarwal@jamiahamdard.ac.in  9873076361 

mailto:samir@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:safia.amir23@yahoo.com
mailto:rkpandey@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:pagarwal@jamiahamdard.ac.in


Science 

Mr. Abdul Ahad, Department 

of Computer Science 

 

 aahad@jamiahamdard.ac.in 9891243259 

FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT 

Dr. Sadaf Siraj, Department of 

Management 

 

 sadafsiraj@jamiahamdard.ac.in;  
sirajsadaf@gmail.com  
 

9990575157 

Ms. Sayeedunnisa, 
Department of Management 

 

 snisa@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

 

9958522023 

FACULTY OF PHARMACY 

mailto:aahad@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:sadafsiraj@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:sirajsadaf@gmail.com
mailto:snisa@jamiahamdard.ac.in


Dr. M. Shahar Yar, 

Department of 

Pharmaceutical Chemistry 

 

5614 msyar@jamiahamdard.ac.in  

 

9811811033 

Dr. Javed Ali, Department of 

Pharmaceutics 

 

 

 jali@jamiahmadard.ac.in  

 

9811312247 

FACULTY OF SCIENCE 

Dr. Suhel Parvez, Department 

of Medical Elementology & 

Toxicology 

 

5573 sparvez@jamiahamdard.ac.in  9811992124 

mailto:msyar@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:jali@jamiahmadard.ac.in
mailto:sparvez@jamiahamdard.ac.in


Dr. M. Samim, Department of 

Chemistry 

 

 mshamim@jamiahamdard.ac.in  9891123887 

FACULTY OF MEDICINE (UNANI) 

Dr. Khursheed Ahmad 
Ansari, Department of 
Tashreeh 

 

5724 kaansari@jamiahamdard.ac.in;  
drkhursheeda@gmail.com 

9818276575 

Dr. Azhar Jabeen, 
Department of Moalejat 

  ajabin@jamiahamdard.ac.in; 

jabeendr@gmail.com  

9899315252 

RUFAIDA COLLEGE OF NURSING (FACULTY NURSING) 

Dr. Smriti Arora 

 

 sarora@jamiahamdard.ac.in;   
smritiamit@msn.com  

9810840372 

mailto:mshamim@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:kaansari@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:drkhursheeda@gmail.com
mailto:ajabin@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:jabeendr@gmail.com
mailto:sarora@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:smritiamit@msn.com


Mrs. Bindu Shaiju 

 

 bshaiju@jamiahamdard.ac.in;  
bindushaiju07@yahoo.co.in;  
bindushaiju07@gmail.com 

9891721631 

HAMDARD INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH (HIMSR) 

Dr. Mohd. Jaseem Hassan, 
Department of Pathology 

 

 jaseemamu@gmail.com;   
drjaseem_76@yahoo.co.in  
 

8527129076 

Mohan Lal Bhagwat, 
Department of Paramedical 
Sciences 

 

 mohan_bhagwat@yahoo.com  
 

9891051191 

Prof. S. Raisuddin 
Director, IQAC 

mailto:bshaiju@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:bindushaiju07@yahoo.co.in
mailto:bindushaiju07@gmail.com
mailto:jaseemamu@gmail.com
mailto:drjaseem_76@yahoo.co.in
mailto:mohan_bhagwat@yahoo.com

